
D2: 10 m2D1: 10 m2

WC: 4.52 m2

COCINA-ESTAR-COMEDOR
23.20 m2

TERRAZA:
 4.43 m2

D2: 10 m2

WC: 4.52 m2

COCINA-ESTAR-COMEDOR
23.20 m2

TERRAZA:
 4.43 m2

D1: 10 m2

09 CARLOS VÁZQUEZ GARDÓN
CONSTRUIR
EL PASAJE
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ELEMENTO Nº M2 const. M2 totales

VIVIENDA 2d

VIVIENDA 1d+

VIVIENDA 1d-

VIVIENDA 3d

Z. COMUNES

ACCESOS

ASCENSORES

ESCALERAS

17 63

7 54

4 49

1 75

1071

378

196

75

472 236

7 35

50%

5

10 5

6 6 36

2077 M2EDIFICABILIDAD TOTAL

50


